
Corporate Headquarters: 1080 North 11th Street, San Jose, CA 95112    Phone: (408) 292-2214   Fax: (408) 292-2733
www.etorque.com

Version 1.0

WSTT 20 Parts List

No. Part Number Description Qty.
1. 20-A34310 Handle Tube Assembly 1
2. 20-A97950 Stop Collar 1
3. 20-A98000 Captive Pin 1
4. 20-A32800 Roller 1
5. 20-A97940 Roller Thrust Pad 1
6. 20-A97970 Spring 1
7. 20-A91862 Spacer End Spigot 1
8. 20-A91852 Spacer Tube 1
9. 20-A98070 Adjusting Screw 1
10. 20-A98030 Lock 1
11. 20-P16820 M6 x 6 Skt Set Screw 1
12. 20-P22240 M5 x 5 Skt End Screw KNCup 2
13. 20-A91871 End Cap 1
14. - End Fitting (See Chart) 1
15. 20-A25060 Label - WSTT 1

American End Fittings
Size Item #
10-32 x 2.5” 020567
10-24 x 2.5” 020568
1/4-20 x 4” 020569
5/16-18 x 4 020570
3/8-16 x 4” 020571

Weld Stud End Fittings and setting adapter blank (sold seperately).

Setting Adapter  Item # 020572

Metric End Fittings
Size Item #
M5 x 50 020556
M6 x 50 020557
M8 x 50 020558
M10 x 75 020559
M12 x 75 020560


